Shearn Delamore & co.

April 2020

The Legal 500 Hall of Fame 2020



We are delighted to announce that our Partners, <u>Datin Grace C.G. Yeoh</u> and <u>Karen</u> <u>Abraham</u> have been highlighted in the **Hall of Fame** by **The Legal 500**. The Legal 500 Hall of Fame highlights individuals who have received constant praise from their clients for continued excellence. The Hall of Fame highlights, to clients, the law firm partners who are at the pinnacle of the profession.



Datin Grace C.G. Yeoh Corporate and M&A



Karen Abraham Intellectual Property



COPYRIGHT © 2020 SHEARN DELAMORE & CO.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THIS UPDATE IS ISSUED FOR THE INFORMATION OF THE CLIENTS OF THE FIRM AND COVERS LEGAL ISSUES IN A GENERAL WAY. THE CONTENTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO CONSTITUTE ANY ADVICE ON ANY SPECIFIC MATTER AND SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON AS A SUBSTITUTE FOR DETAILED LEGAL ADVICE ON SPECIFIC MATTERS OR TRANSACTIONS. YOU MAY AMEND YOUR BUSINESS CONTACT INFORMATION OR UNSUBSCRIBE FROM OUR MAILERS AT ANY TIME. TO UNSUBSCRIBE, EMAIL US AT <u>KM@SHEARNDELAMORE.COM</u>, WITH THE WORD "UNSUBSCRIBE" IN THE SUBJECT FIELD. PLEASE ALLOW US ONE MONTH TO EFFECT THE CHANGE. FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT <u>WWW.SHEARNDELAMORE.COM</u>.